Ceník jídel od 1.9.2020

	Kategorie
	Druh pokrmu
	MŠ <6 let
	MŠ> 6 let

	MŠ
	Přesnídávka
Oběd
Svačina
Nápoj
Celkem
	9,-
17.-
7,-
4,-
37,-
	11,-
21,-
9,-

41,-

	[bookmark: _GoBack]LMŠ
	Oběd
	24,-
	26,-

	ZŠ – I. stupeň
	Oběd
Svačina
	23,-
14,-
	

	ZŠ – II. stupeň
	Oběd
Svačina
	26,-
15,-
	

	Pitný režim
	
	7,-
	

	Dospělí
	Oběd
	55,-
	








